Baile Atha Cliath - Calafort Ros Lair - Luan go Domhnach (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

2]
NOTEA =] =] =] ] =}
MON MON MON MON MON
TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOFRI TOSAT SUN SUN SUN @ Dublin Bus link Connoly/Heuston a Standard Class
DUBLIN Connolly @@®® | Dep | 07.26 | 11.35 | 13.35 | 17.25 | 18.35 DUBLIN Connolly @@@® | Dep | 09.52 | 13.25 | 18.30 @ LUAS Tram Link i Sracks/Drinks
Tara Street @ Dep | 07.30 11.36 .. 17.27 18.39 Tara Street @ Dep O 5.s link to/from Dublin Airport
Dublin Pearse Dep | 07.34 11.39 Cee 17.31 18.41 Dublin Pearse Dep Q@ Ferry Links to UK
Lansdowne Rd Dep .. .. .. 17.37 .. Lansdowne Rd Dep .. .. ..
Sydney Parade Dep | 07.41 e e e e Sydney Parade Dep | .... e e At Dublin Connolly gates will close 2 mins prior to departure
Blackrock Dep | 07.46 .. .. .. .. Blackrock Dep
Dun Laoghaire @ Dep | 07.52 . . 17.48 L. Dun Laoghaire @ Dep
i Sl | | v | s | (00 e NN NOTEA: o callsa ey (0808)
Greystones Dep | 08.24 | 12.24 | 14.15 | 18.17 | 19.20 Greystones Dep | 10.39 | 14.02 | 19.07 NOTE B Also calls at Shankil (15.30), Killiney (15.32), Glenageary
Kilcoole Dep | .... | 1229 | .... | 1822 | .... Kilcoole Dep | .... . . (15.40), Booterstown (15.50) & Sandymount (1556},
Wicklow Dep | 08.38 12.42 14.30 18.34 19.37 Wicklow Dep 10.53 14.17 19.21
Rathdrum Dep | 08.50 12.55 14.43 18.47 19.52 Rathdrum Dep 11.09 14.31 19.34
Arklow Dep | 09.09 13.11 14.59 19.05 20.08 Arklow Dep 11.25 14.47 19.51
Gorey Dep | 09.23 | 13.25 | 15.20 | 19.19 | 20.22 Gorey Dep | 11.39 15.01 20.05
Enniscorthy Dep | 09.43 .. 15.40 .. 20.42 Enniscorthy Dep | 11.59 | 15.25 | 20.25
Wexford Dep | 10.13 e 16.09 e 21.11 Wexford Dep | 12.28 | 15.55 | 20.55
Rosslare Strand Dep 10.30 .. 16.26 .. 21.28 Rosslare Strand Dep 12.45 16.13 21.12
ROSSLARE Europort @ Arr 10.38 Cee 16.35 ceen 21.37 ROSSLARE Europort @ Arr 12.53 16.21 21.20




Calafort Ros Lair - Baile Atha Cliath - Luan go Domhnach (gan Saoire Phoibli san aireamh)

2 | 2 | 2 |
2 s H 2 B B
MON MON MON MON MON MON
TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOSAT |TOFRI SUN SUN SUN
ROSSLARE Europort (F]) Dep 07.40 13.35 17.35 ROSSLARE Europort (F) Dep | 08.50 14.30 17.45
Rosslare Strand Dep 07.46 13.40 17.40 Rosslare Strand Dep | 08.55 14.35 17.50
Wexford Dep 08.05 14.00 17.59 Wexford Dep | 09.15 14.55 18.10
Enniscorthy Dep .. 08.32 .. 14.28 | 18.27 .. Enniscorthy Dep | 09.43 | 15.23 | 18.39
Gorey Dep | 06.45 | 08.54 14.12 14.52 18.51 20.25 Gorey Dep 10.05 15.47 19.02
Arklow Dep 07.01 09.08 14.25 15.08 19.06 20.37 Arklow Dep 10.18 16.01 19.15
Rathdrum Dep | 07.20 | 09.28 14.46 15.26 19.25 20.55 Rathdrum Dep 10.39 16.19 19.35
Wicklow Dep | 07.34 | 09.40 14.58 15.39 19.37 21.07 Wicklow Dep 10.53 16.32 19.49
Kilcoole Dep | 07.47 e 15.09 e e e Kilcoole Dep e . e
Greystones Dep | 07.54 | 09.52 | 15.15 | 15.52 | 19.49 | 21.21 Greystones Dep | 11.07 | 16.46 | 20.02
Bray Dep | 08.05 10.01 15.25 16.02 20.01 21.31 Bray Dep 11.17 16.55 20.13
Dalkey Dep .. 15.36 .. .. Dalkey Dep
Dun Laoghaire @ Dep | 08.23 15.43 | 16.22 21.46 Dun Laoghaire @ Dep
Blackrock Dep | 08.29 15.47 Blackrock Dep
Sydney Parade Dep 0000 15.53 Sydney Parade Dep
Lansdowne Rd Dep | 08.38 15.58 .. .. Lansdowne Rd Dep
Dublin Pearse Dep | 08.44 16.03 16.34 | 20.25 Dublin Pearse Dep
Tara Street @ Dep | 08.48 .. 16.06 | 16.38 | 20.28 .. Tara Street @ Dep .. .. ..
DUBLIN Connolly @@®® | Ar | 08.51 | 10.34 | 16.09 | 16.42 | 20.31 | 22.07 DUBLIN Connolly @@ ® | Ar | 11.48 | 17.24 | 20.45

Baile Atha Cliath - Calafort Ros Lair

Baili 6 11 Nollaig 2005 go 9 Nollaig 2006

www.irishrail.ie

INTERCITY-



